
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name of Artist/BID Business: __________________________________________ 
Contact Person: 
Mailing Address: 
Contact Telephone: 
Contact Email: 
Website: 
Facebook Page: 
Instagram: 

APPLICANT PARTICIPATION: 

I will participate in the Peekskill Farmers Market as an Artist/BID Business vendor: 
up to 1X per month (based on availability); $55 vendor fee, no application fee. 
Artist/BID Business vendors are limited to one space. 

 
DATE ATTENDANCE DATE ATTENDANCE DATE ATTENDANCE 

06/01/24  08/03/24  10/05/24  
06/08/24  08/10/24  10/12/24  
06/15/24  08/17/24  10/19/24  
06/22/24  08/24/24  10/26/24  
06/29/24  08/31/24  11/02/24  
07/06/24  09/07/24  11/09/24  
07/13/24  09/14/24  11/16/24  
07/20/24  09/21/24  11/23/24  
07/27/24  09/28/24    

 
June 1, 2024 – November 23, 2024 
Saturdays 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM Bank 
Street, Peekskill, NY 10566 

Please provide the following information: 



Please include answers to the following with your completed application form. 

Artist/BID Business Applicant: Describe what you plan to have at your booth for the day as well as any 
literature or giveaways you plan to provide (see Market Guidelines for requirements): 

Attach Additional Info to application: Please provide copies of the following: 

(1) Certificate of Insurance – Proof of $1 million in general liability insurance naming as an additional
insured the Peekskill Business Improvement District,1010 Park Street, 
Suite 2W - Office 2, Peekskill, NY 10566 (Mailing address is Peekskill BID, 
PO Box 206, Peekskill NY10566) 

(1) Certificate of Insurance – Proof of $1 million in general liability insurance naming as additional
insured the City of Peekskill, 840 Main Street, Peekskill, NY 10566 

By signing this application, applicant agrees to comply with the attached Peekskill Market Guidelines for 
Participation as they exist currently or come to be amended by the Market Manager and the Peekskill 
BID. 

Submission of an application does not guarantee acceptance into the market. All applications will be 
reviewed, and applicants will be notified if they are accepted or not. 

Artist/BID Business Name Date 

Artist/BID Business Signature Date 

There are two ways to apply and pay your artist/BID business vendor fee, please choose one: 

By Email with Online Payment: Email your completed application to PatrickB@EventsRemember.com
You will be sent an electronic invoice for you to pay your application fee through our online portal. 

By US Mail with Check: 
Mail your completed application and $55 application fee by check to: Peekskill BID - Farmers Market, PO Box 206, Peekskill, NY 10566
If paying by mail, please make sure application and payment are received at least two weeks before your scheduled date at the market. 
If less than two weeks, email PatrickB@EventsRemember.com for instructions.


	Please include answers to the following with your completed application form.

	Name of ArtistBID Business: 
	Contact Person: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Contact Telephone: 
	Contact Email: 
	Website: 
	Facebook Page: 
	Instagram: 
	060124: 
	080324: 
	100524: 
	060824: 
	081024: 
	101224: 
	061524: 
	081724: 
	101924: 
	062224: 
	082424: 
	102624: 
	062924: 
	083124: 
	110224: 
	070624: 
	090724: 
	110924: 
	071324: 
	091424: 
	111624: 
	072024: 
	092124: 
	112324: 
	072724: 
	092824: 
	ArtistBID Business Name: 
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Text1: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Text4: 
	Check Box5: Off


