Peekskill Farmers Market 2024 Artist/BID Business Application

June 1, 2024 – November 23, 2024 Saturdays 8:00 AM – 2:00 PM Bank Street, Peekskill, NY 10566



Please provide the following information:

Name of Artist/BID Business:
Contact Person:
Mailing Address:
Contact Telephone:
Contact Email:
Website:
Facebook Page:
Instagram:
APPLICANT PARTICIPATION:
I will participate in the Peekskill Farmers Market as an Artist/BID Business vendor: up to 1X per month (based on availability); \$55 vendor fee, no application fee. Artist/BID Business vendors are limited to one space.

DATE	ATTENDANCE	DATE	ATTENDANCE	DATE	ATTENDANCE
06/01/24		08/03/24		10/05/24	
06/08/24		08/10/24		10/12/24	
06/15/24		08/17/24		10/19/24	
06/22/24		08/24/24		10/26/24	
06/29/24		08/31/24		11/02/24	
07/06/24		09/07/24		11/09/24	
07/13/24		09/14/24		11/16/24	
07/20/24		09/21/24		11/23/24	
07/27/24		09/28/24			

Please include answers to the followi	g with your completed application form.	
The state of the s	e what you plan to have at your booth for the day as well as any vide (see Market Guidelines for requirements):	/
Attach Additional Info to application:	Please provide copies of the following:	
	roof of \$1 million in general liability insurance naming as an addinsured the Peekskill Business Improvement District ,1010 Park Suite 2W - Office 2, Peekskill, NY 10566 (Mailing address is Peeks O Box 206, Peekskill NY10566)	Street,
	roof of \$1 million in general liability insurance naming as additions and the City of Peekskill , 840 Main Street, Peekskill, NY 1056	
	grees to comply with the attached Peekskill Market Guidelines fo come to be amended by the Market Manager and the Peekskill	or
Submission of an application does not reviewed, and applicants will be notifi	guarantee acceptance into the market. All applications will be ed if they are accepted or not.	
Artist/BID Business Name	Date	
Artist/BID Business Signature	 Date	

There are two ways to apply and pay your artist/BID business vendor fee, please choose one:

By Email with Online Payment: Email your completed application to PatrickB@EventsRemember.com You will be sent an electronic invoice for you to pay your application fee through our online portal.

By US Mail with Check:

Mail your completed application and \$55 application fee by check to: Peekskill BID - Farmers Market, PO Box 206, Peekskill, NY 10566
If paying by mail, please make sure application and payment are received at least two weeks before your scheduled date at the market.
If less than two weeks, email PatrickB@EventsRemember.com for instructions.